Apostille/Translation Payment Form

APOSTILLE SERVICES



Ezra Apostille & Notary

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

PLEASE REVIEW OUR SCHEDULE OF FEES & THE TERMS & CONDITONS

AFOSTILLE SERVICES					
SERVICE	STATE State		ATE stilles	QTY	AMOUNT
1st Apostille		\$			\$
		\$			\$
		\$			\$
		\$			\$
		\$			\$
		\$			\$
	County (Certi	fications		
1st Certification		\$	125		\$
		\$	90		\$
	U.S. De	ept. d	of State		
1st Authentication		\$	185		\$
Additional Authenticat	tion(s)	\$	95		\$
	U.S. Der	pt. o	fJustice		
1st Certfication	ľ	\$	185		\$
Additional Certificati	on(s)	\$	95		\$
Embassy Legalizations					
1st / 2nd Legalizatior		\$			\$
Additional Legalization(s)		\$			\$
Embassy Fee(s)		\$			\$
Government Fee(s)	Ī	\$			\$
SUBTOTAL \$					

CERTIFIED TRANSLATION SERVICES

SERVICE	RA	ΑTE	QTY	AMOUNT
Translated Documents				
1st Document	\$	65		\$
Additional Document(s)	\$	65		\$
Certification(s) / Apostille(s)	\$	65		\$

ADDITIONAL FEES					
SERVICE	RATE		QTY	AMOUNT	
Shipping Fees					
Courier Return Fee - Domestic	\$	35		\$	
Document Return Fee - Domestic	\$	35		\$	
Courier Return Fee - International	\$	200		\$	
Document Return Fee - International	\$	100		\$	
Saturday Shipping Fee	\$	75		\$	
International Shipping Fee	\$	100		\$	
Expedited Shipping	\$	-		\$	
Miscellaneous Fees					
Bounced Checks	\$	35		\$	
Expedited Travel Charge - LA SOS	\$	50		\$	
Printing Documents	6	65¢		\$	
Scan / Fax Fee	2	19¢		\$	
	SUBTOTAL		\$		

TOTAL \$

Mail ALL of the following items to:

EZRA APOSTILLE & NOTARY

5021 Verdugo Way Suite 105-342 Camarillo, CA 93012

- ✓ Your Original Documents
- ✓ Apostille Request Form (completed)
- ✓ This Payment Form (completed)
- ✓ Your Payment

If Applicable:

✓ Letter of Authentication for Embassy

✓ Translation Request Form (completed)

PAYMENT INFORMATION

MAKE PAYMENTS PAYABLE TO: EZRA APOSTILLE & NOTARY

Method of Payment:	Cash Check Cashier's Check	Money Order 🗖 🖡	PayPal 🗖 Debit/Credit Card		
Name on Card:	Company (Business):				
Credit Card Number:		Expiration:	CVV:		
Phone:	Email:				
Billing Address:					
City:		State:			
I acknowledge that I have read the Terms & Conditons (initial) I hereby authorize Ezra Notary and Apostille to charge my account in the TOTAL amount stated above in order to process my Apostille or translate my document(s). I understand that this payment is non-refundable. A refund will <u>only</u> be issued if Ezra Notary & Apostille is unable to obtain an Apostille or if I cancel my request <u>in writing</u> (by fax or email) <u>before</u> Ezra Notary & Apostille begins processing my document(s).					
Signature:		[Date:		

The person authorizing payment